Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484
2015 Master Catalog 1.0 39
POW
ER OVER ETHERN
ET
Item #  Description  1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
Power over Ethernet (PoE) Power Supplies, Extenders, Injectors and Splitters
POE-PT2400
PS-LIGHTER-06
PS1240-21R
Switching Power Supplies
PS909-21R 9 VDC @ 1A (9W), 2.1mm DC Plug 10.30 9.89 9.48 CALL
PS1212-21R 12 VDC @ 1A (12W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 13.40 12.86 12.33 CALL
PS1224-21R 12 VDC @ 2A (24W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 15.00 14.40 13.80 CALL
PS1240-21R 12 VDC @ 3.33A (40W), 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug 22.00 21.12 20.24 CALL
PS1566 15 VDC @ 4.4A (66W), 2.1mm DC Plug 90.00 86.40 82.80 CALL
PS4848-25R 48 VDC @ 1A (48W), 2.5mm Right Angle DC Plug 24.95 24.45 23.95 CALL
PS4870-25R 48 VDC @ 1.5A (70W), 2.5mm Right Angle DC Plug 60.80 58.37 55.94 CALL
Lighter Plug to 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug, 3A Fuse
PS-LIGHTER-06 Cigarette Plug to 2.1mm Right Angle DC Plug, 3A Fuse, 6ft (1.8m) 10.00 9.60 9.20 CALL
Accessories
PSX-EU1 US Flat or Euro Round to Euro 4.8mm Round A / C Adapter 4.00 3.60 3.20 CALL
PSX-EU2 EU 4 / 4.8mm Round to US NEMA 6-15R Flat A / C Adapter 4.00 3.60 3.20 CALL
PSCORD2 2 Conductor Plug, USA / AC Power Cord, 1.0ft (0.3m) 4.00 3.84 3.68 CALL
PSCORD3 3 Conductor Plug, USA / AC Power Cord, 1.0ft (0.3m) 3.48 3.34 3.20 CALL
Item # Description List Price
PLANET 802.3at / af PoE Extenders
PLANET's POE-PTE101 and POE-PTE201 are simple devices designed to extend both the reach of Ethernet Data and IEEE 802.3at / 802.3af Power
over Ethernet over the standard 100m (328ft.) Cat5e / 6 UTP cable to 200m, 300m or more. The POE-PTE101 is for use with standard Ethernet while
the POE-PTE201 is designed for use with Gigabit applications.
POE-PTE101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender    60.00
POE-PTE201 IEEE 802.3at / af Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender    81.00
PLANET 151 Series PoE Injector and Splitters
The PLANET POE-PT151 is an IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Injector that provides DC 48V over Ethernet Cat5 cables. This provides power to
802.3af PoE capable devices. For non-PoE capable devices, the POE-PT151S splits the power and data from the Cat5 cable allowing these devices
to operate within a PoE based network. The POE-PT151S ships with two power cables with 2.0mm and 2.5mm female power connectors.
POE-PT151 48 VDC, PoE Injector, Includes Power Supply    42.00
POE-PT151S 5V / 12V, PoE Splitter, Includes Power Cables    31.00
PLANET 12 and 24 Port PoE Injector Hubs
The PLANET POE-PT1200 and POE-PT2400 are 12-port and 24-port IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet injector hubs that comply with IEEE 802.3,
IEEE 802.3u and IEEE 802.3af standards. Equipped with 12 or 24 10 / 100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet ports, the products support full 48 VDC power for
any remote IEEE802.3af powered devices. These hubs feature Web and Console management interfaces to allow administrators easy management
access. NOTE: CANNOT BE USED WITH CISCO PoE PRODUCTS.
POE-PT1200 48 VDC, 12 Port PoE Injector Hub    280.00
POE-PT2400 48 VDC, 24 Port PoE Injector Hub    430.00
POE-PT151
POE-PT151S
POE-PTE201
Ethernet Cable
Ethernet Cable Ethernet Cable
Ethernet Cable
Ethernet Cable
Data + Power
PoE Device
(Wireless AP, CPE, Router, etc.)
Non-PoE Device
(Wireless AP, CPE, Router, etc.)
Non-PoE Device
(Wireless AP, CPE, Router, etc.)
Data + Power
Data Only
Ethernet Cable
Ethernet Cable
Data Only
Power Cable
PoE Device
(Wireless AP, CPE, Router, etc.)
PoE Splitter
Power Cable
PoE Splitter
Data + Power
Data Only
Data + Power
Power Supply
PoE Injector
Power Supply
Ethernet
Cable
Data Only
PoE Injector
PoE Network Switch
Non-PoE Network Switch
PoE Network Switch
Non-PoE Network Switch
Typical PoE Midspan / Injector and Splitter Applications